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Tariff IndustrY Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/15 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

73. Z7 .029 

73.29.009 

73.29.009 

73.32. 029 

73.40.069 

73.40.069 

74.07.019 

76.16.059 

82.05.001 

82.05.019 

83.01. 011 

83.08.000 

84.06.021 

84.11.061 

84.15.009 

84.17. 009 

84.17. 009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.18.039 

84.21. 011 

84.21. 029 

84.21.029 

84.21.029 

Description of Goods 

Wire conveyor belting material for use in 
making oven conveyor belting 

Drop forged rivet less chain, for use in 
making conveyor systems 

Welded link chain block chain 

Far threaded insert fasterners for providing 
a fixture on any piece of metal into which 
can be inserted any threaded article 

PCSS Production assembly jigs 

Steel bobbins with bands in sizes of 350 mm 
and above, to be used for deep sea trawl 
fishing 

Copper talurit ferrules, Code size I to 13 

100 Aluminium Mk II, 24 way connector covers 

Dies. Pre and re punch for "intermodern" 
automatic punch and welding line 

Metabo brand, carbide tipped hammer drills 
with SDS plus shanks, 50 mm to 450 mm 

Window security bolt lock LI786 

Anaconda metal dose flexible conduit 

Mercruiser stern drive engine model 230MR 

Vacuum System Vacu-maid models VP and PI800 
to be used in the manufacture of industrial 
vacuum cleaners 

Plate Freezer 

Beaten copper pot still for the distillation 
of gin, complete with internal copper heat 
exchangers and copper condenser (one only) 

Driers for Pipettes 

Glass- lined steel reactor 

Heating Units, peculiar to use with 
Soxhlet Extraction and Kjeldah Apparatus 

Kleindienst wash and disinfection appliance 

Electrostatic liquid cleaner 

Thomas spray paint guns, Numbers 527, 528, 
546, 547, 558, 571 and 572 less, cups 

Knapsack type power duster/mist blower 

Perrot rectangular pattern oscillating 
sprinkler, Types, TV500, TVIOOO and TV2000 

Perrot ZK30 and ZK30W full and part circle 
sprinklers, declared by an importer for sale 
only to dairy factories for use in spraying 
hot whey. 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Griffin & Sons Ltd 
c/- Walsh & Anderdon Customs 
Agency Ltd 
PO Box 1268 
WELLINGTON 

Maud, Kirk Machinery Limited 
PO Box 30-165 
LOWER HUTT 

John Shaw (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 267 
AUCKLAND 1 

Mendelssohn Air Limited 
c/- Cost Services Limited 
PO Box 905 
AUCKLAND 

A'Cti ve Components 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 

Fletcher Fishing Ltd 
PO Box 930 
DUNEDIN 

John Shaw (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 267 
AUCKLAND 1 

BCNZ 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 

Kraus & Naimer NZ Ltd 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON 

Hamer Electrical Ltd 
PO Box 798 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Schlage (NZ) Limited 
PO Box 19347 
Avondale 
AUCKLAND 

Terminal Accessories Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 

Union Merchants 
Division of Union Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 58-215 
EAST TAMAKI 

Tellus Vacuum Cleaners (NZ) Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Talleys Fisheries Ltd 
PO Box 5 
MOTUEKA 

Wilson Distillers 
PO Box 636 

'DUNEDIN 

Watson Victor Limited 
PO Box 1180 
WELLINGTON 

Ivon Watkins-Dow Ltd 
Private Bag 
NEW PLYMOUTH 

Watson Victor Limited 
PO Box 1180 
WELLINGTON 

Robert Bryce & Co L'td 
PO Box 30-145 
LOWER HUTT 

R C MacDonald Limited 
c/- Service Haulage Limited 
PO Box 1549 
AUCKLAND 

A R Harris Company Limited 
PO Box 8163 
Riccarton 
CHRISTCHURCH 4 

Saeco Adi Limited 
Outdoor Power Products Division 
PO Box 14 5844 
PANMURE 

A C Harrison & Co Ltd 
PO Box 5013 
CHRISTCHURCH 

A C Harrison & Co Ltd 
PO Box 5013 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

15 

15 

99 

15 

99 

15 

99 

10 

99 

99 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

DN 462301A 

DN 462239B 

DN 462240F 

AK 500228B 

AK 500277L 

DN 462306B 

DN 462241D 

WN 520002 

WN 520051 

CH 540028H 

AK 500256H 

AK 500257F 

AK 500314J 

Ak 500280L 

WN 520046 

DN 462305D 

DN 462243L 

WN 520003 

DN 462244J 

WN 520059 

Dn 462245G 

DN 462246E 

AK 500281J 

DN 462247C 

DN 462249K 

3235 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 


